
12 val.
12 val.
14 val.
15 val.
17 val.

11 val.
12 val.
13 val.
13 val.
14 val.
15 val.
16 val.
17 val.
17 val.
17 val.

10 val.
11 val.
12 val.
12 val.
13 val.
13 val.
14 val.

15 val.
16 val.
17 val.

18 val.

10 val.
11 val.
11 val.
12 val.

12 val.
13 val.
13 val.
14 val.
15 val.

Kęstutis Kasparavičius
Sigutė Ach
Jolita Zykutė
Virgis Šidlauskas
Šarūnė Baltrušaitienė

Marius Čepulis
Jolita Zykutė
Selemonas Paltanavičius
Kęstutis Kasparavičius
Eidvilė Viktorija Buožytė
Virgis Šidlauskas
Šarūnė Baltrušaitienė
Neringa Vaitkutė
Sigutė Ach
Violeta Palčinskaitė

Neringa Vaitkutė
Šarūnė Baltrušaitienė
Selemonas Paltanavičius
Sigutė Ach
Asta Gricė
Kęstutis Kasparavičius
Benas Bėrantas ir Vilija 
Kvieskaitė
Virgis Šidlauskas
Eidvilė Viktorija Buožytė
Jolita Zykutė ir Raimonda 
Nabažienė
Marius Čepulis

Virgis Šidlauskas
Šarūnė Baltrušaitienė
Sigutė Ach
Ramutė Skučaitė ir Jūratė 
Račinskaitė
Kęstutis Kasparavičius
Selemonas Paltanavičius
Jolita Zykutė
Neringa Vaitkutė
Benas Bėrantas ir Vilija 
Kvieskaitė

susitikimas su skaitytojais
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės

susitikimas su skaitytojais
dirbtuvės
susitikimas su skaitytojais
susitikimas su skaitytojais
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
susitikimas su skaitytojais

dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
susitikimas su skaitytojais
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
susitikimas su skaitytojais
dirbtuvės

dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės

susitikimas su skaitytojais

dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
susitikimas su skaitytojais
susitikimas su skaitytojais

susitikimas su skaitytojais
susitikimas su skaitytojais
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės
dirbtuvės

Ketvirtadienis 02.21

Penktadienis 02.22

Šeštadienis 02.23

Sekmadienis 02.24

„„Nieko rimto“ knygų mugės 2019 renginiai (4 salė)


